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LACOMBE COUNTY 2025-2030 PAVING SCHEDULE

Legend
Long Range Paving Program
Paving Program Year

2025
2026
2027
2028
2029
2030.

2025 - 2030 PROPOSED PAVING SCHEDULE
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029
Tees Morningside Burbank Residential (internal roads) Hwy 815 (South of Hwy 11) Eagles Quay (Internal Road)

Birch Bay (internal roads) Smythe Subdivision (Milton North) Jarvis Bay Road C&E Trail & 58th Street Ext (Research Station) Alix North Road (Hwy 12 - Milton)

Westside Country Estates
Birch Meadows (Hwy 771 - Loop) Clive North Access Aspelund Industrial North Burbank Access Road (Hwy 597-Hwy 597) Jones Creek (Internal)

Eckville West Road Wilson's Beach Access (Hwy 792 - Rge Rd 28-2) Lakeview Estates (internal road) Aspelund Road (Rge Rd 27-4 - Hwy 20)
Eckville North Road Milton Road (Alix North - Hwy 21) Lakeside Sargent Road (Haynes to Alix) Duckett Road

Rge Rd 2-4 (Eagle's Quay - Hwy 11A)

McLaurin Subdivision
Brighton Beach (Meridian east to end)

2030
Haynes Road (Hwy 12-Twp Rd 394)

C & E Trail (Lakeside Sargent - Hwy 2A)
Brownlows (Meridian west to No Exit)

Sandy Point Access Road

Prentiss Road (Lakeside Sargent - Hwy 597)
Meridian Road (Hwy 12A - 4 way stop)

Sunbreaker Cove Road Milton Road (Hwy 2A - Clive North)
Old Milton Road (Rge Rd 26-3 east)

Blissful Beach Road
Otto Road


